
E1/2 OF LOT 85 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT

591-531, 691-17, 698-605, 739-65

COMBS JENNIFER/EVANS CURTIS
660 SW GULL ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-156
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1438/841 5/17/2021 WD Q I 01 147,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRAME RANDY L

COMBS JENNIFER

1359/0756 5/04/2018 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAD & MARY SPIN

RANDY L & TASHAUNA 
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000044462 Roof Replacement 13,904 05/17/2022

16964 SFR 310 05/15/2000

HX Base Yr

660 SW GULL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,930 112.5040 126.00 243,180 2000 2000 0 0
AP
10 25.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1846

BAS 1,846 100 1,846 151,187

FOP 28 30 8 655

FOP 200 30 60 4,914

UOP 80 20 16 1,310

2,154 1,930 158,067

BAS= W14 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W35 S26 E17 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4
E7 S28 E25 N30 FOP= E10 N20 W10 S20$ N20$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2026 2025 100 500

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,260


